
Pachet produse

I.D.: 43362347

Data publicarii	25.06.19	Coduri CPV	31681000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 506,72 RON - 506,72 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare MYM (H05VV-F) 3X2.5 m 80 2,98 238,4 COFRET SIGURANTE PT 6M MF0015-01605 buc 1 10,91 10,91 DISJUNCTOR DIFERENTIAL EX9CBL-N 1P+N C25 30MA 100752 buc 1 62,61 62,61 PRIZA DUBLA CU C.P P.T BUC 4 8,83 35,32 ANSAMBLU MULTIPRIZA 5X2 P+T ST 695014 buc 6 20,7 124,2 MINI-ÎNTRERUPATOR 4.5 KA, C, 25 A 1- POL 102126 buc 4 8,82 35,28 506,72
